

_____ moved to amend as follows:

In line 26, delete " <u>in detention</u> " and insert " <u>arrested</u> "	1
In line 36, delete " <u>detained</u> " and insert " <u>arrested</u> "	2
In line 38, delete " <u>detained</u> " and insert " <u>arrested</u> "	3
In line 41, delete " <u>detained</u> " and insert " <u>arrested</u> "	4

The motion was _____ agreed to.

SYNOPSIS 5

Citizenship and immigration status of persons arrested 6

R.C. 2965.01 7

Changes the requirement for law enforcement agencies to	8
collect and maintain citizenship and immigration status for	9
persons in detention to persons arrested.	10

